

MACC - 41/2024

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 15

Dt. 02.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition U/S - 5 of the Limitation Act .
Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Heard in part .

To **30.01.2026** for hearing of the petition U/S - 5 of the Limitation Act .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura